Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03493191

narmie ol Company

Corporate Mosaic Limited
I/ We
lan Paul Sykes Colin lan Vickers
4th Floor 4th Floor
Southfield House Southfield House
11 Liverpool Gardens 11 Lwverpoo! Gardens
wvorthning WYCIthng
BN11 1RY BN111RY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 December 2011

Signed }//% Date 21 December 2011

FRP Advisory LLP . e o e an
4th Floor
Southfield House b
Worthing
BN11 1RY
*ADOSRBO1*
Ref C1318WOR/NIPS/CIVICV/ISMC A4S 23/12/2011 #343
COMPANIES HOUSE

Scftware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




.

2. - [ SO S, .- -

. . . . .

! - . F " .

H H o - . 3

S T e ' . 1 I
:',"' P S A M L LT O ¥ t RS iy PTel v LU
- dman ok

3

’ - .

.
K I .
I-“ .
' . \ s -

ce A — ST :




- Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Corporate Mosaic Limited

on the 21 December 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Ful Name PéﬂEQ NE e Aﬂé N
Signed MM
d [

Dated 2 /ll/ 11
/ 7




.
.
.
—-F

—

(AN

=l

~ e " -
aa IR i |

Pie )
-

4.
\

- bre -

L

A

L1
-



- Corporate Mosaic Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ E

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Furniture & Equipment 18,087 00 2,500 00
Leasehold Improvements 638 00 NIL
Book Debts 6,994 45 6,994 45
Goodwlll NIL Uncertain

9,494 45

Estimated total assets avaijtable for preferential creditors

Signature % W Date ZT/IL}




L

-

.
- t
.
2 PRI
v

N -
LY
.
e eeet T - - - . - . -~ 1. P R
PRSI S PR - E \ \ EE T SRS Rl a0t
. .-
2 e mrabed
- ’
. ® . - - - -
. B - -
r -
. -
- et
- - T i
.- N
- . - . . . -
vt - . ! . s f V
ote v ] [ .
.“"' L]
- - . - . s e e mme s om e oot
. . . ot
- ra o=
. ' . 1
I . [
-
' -
A . *
. . - ' .
Toeea by ~
) .
'
R v VL s
- P . .
- " . - 1Y =
RN L , ' i




- Corporate Mosaic Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) . 9,494 45
Liabilities - -
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 14,614 21
14,614 21
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (5,119 76)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
HSBC Bank plc 2,906 96
2,906 96
16,326 T2
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (8,026 72)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (8,026 72)
Csiraten presuived pait of net ploperty where asvlicable (brougit dor e L - - NI
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (8,026 72)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,830 71
Employees 85,080 38
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 11,543 44
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,916 32
120,370 85
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {128,397 57)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {128,397 57)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 155,000 00
155,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (283,397 57)

Signature //‘7/ - W/ Date ?a-f//(lfl/n




(IS
i)




———— m————— - - -

e e nEBmcm.w
/| \ U [y,

[TOTOEZET | T7I0L
P5 ¥ab'S \ BTV 5w
09 TOL'ES P EIETE R R
781899 N UOISULOL [ TN
EEC] PPOQ ¥ Y Sl
05 EF e | LEEREET
g PELT i SWEPY 3 51
EEREAE SUDIY N d JW
08 PI : T ST W TGS S[00 e TE M,
00 0% [ PouuT [ELIMW0) Uealy e
08 052 AELATEL
00 DO0°E D 1 ..mv SlaiNeay UOSWION |
[ TUEIRS)
Z000eT | 506 STHY 'Xassig JSaM ITH 559DINH "Pedy BENESI] X550
00951 | 0BT ZTHY '%@5enS 1507y, WEl5I0H "19845 YUoN SUPOR05
th 26 i S PR.JUNT Jo4S DGR3
TT LvT 1 30t tPD MO [ e S50UBNE e RAEy T4 USTHO0S
06 Ze9 . VVG £13N 'BUAL UOON BPSEamaN HE] JHON POIRDIT (XN} abes
U7 Gry 0T ) dmT ZT15 "Aang 0503 ")5E Y08 0d PJON Vi) Wil
18F £Z . X0 115 4EN0[S Peay Wed 052 PSYLUT NN €0
58 22 ¢ €D TN UOpUG] 'pety 15e] 97 'DUpING AEQ ST UL T1d YOUSUEI]L KEQ SiW@ 1
ZE0161 Wb 5L T[000ISA X000 SUsany 3N 100 [Rh SWONSH W SHUSASY WH|
[ITETTI TN ] SUFISN) g onUaAdY] WH
[P 51T 5 153 % 9NU3ASY WH|
IAI0SIEYM JUNCIZE ALE U0 55bIES 503 0F AUBdLNG)) 53 W) 5N SLo0aq OF 14 Inp Saiuail i [0T0Z/ foT BIEaqaq 96 9067 3dT ZTHY 'X958NG 150M, WelSI0H Jid ued Ja5H
B0 ¥ T NHT TWS ALAS "UORANS 18915 U H 01 LM 510e1300-) DUTUEaT) [eq0D
[l IV1 OcHd Xo55n5 15a IDeysI0N "oR]g Seuid ¢ PoAUI] SAPEIRI005 WD
ILIT8 ! IVT DZHY 'X255n5 150M 'WRUSIOH "BIeld S9Uld ¢ PRI aIEm0s Dl
60T
00 082 } NAT YTIM TWOpU0T
T 56 i V56 GIRY ' Xo55N5 Bofh ROIMET) 'ACM, [[OMXEl XOCIGMOPEaW €
uan Jo03pad AqQ pray 3 '
7 Aunoag jo enjea An>ag Aunsos AUR Jo I2BA 1994 . (apoo 350d atm) ssauppY IUBWIEID JO SIOWDAID JO BN
;eq 30 3unowy .m

SHOLIQIYD A¥dW0D -8

QILTWLT OTVS Ok ALVHO4H0D

10sssassod 5 Aueduuod wg W Aledid Rac 3Y) Jo Uoruaraa Buijes
Loppan pur saxass pue spood jo Addns wp Jo 32ueape 1 pred Kunowe Byl <5 Do pue SULRASe
SES [PUOIPUCD X0 BRRSES RURLD “asP1pund i | JapUN SI0NPRD ANUSP) PUE SICYPA) 1Y 3PHPW JsUr ROA 210N




9 " .

-

LR BT

-
LS

- - e e

-~




S5 0T 110 Aqui=xeg T¢ 010z 134 DS Sdt C 1ot abeg

; _ :\\N. 5\_\0 é aimeubig

000'sST Buijejoy sauz 7
005’E 0 005’ 0 MOb ZTHY X8ssNS 9\ ‘WeysioH ‘aso|) Jusmiq 1T NoIBAT (S AW 00H
005'15T 0 00S'1ST 0 IYT 0ZHY "xessns 1sam ‘ybneioqng ‘peoy uopuoT ‘3uaq isinH UPIY N d 1W QOvH
|e30L, 1310 PO $21d sS2ppY : sweN  Aay

. siaploysJeys - D
_ pa)iwiy diesop 2jelodion




